
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 brady welker Scott City 209.0 305.0 10

2 Robert Williams Hugoton 210.0 280.0 0

3 Christopher Michel Wichita County 210.0 280.0 0

4 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 219.0 265.0 4

5 Erek Lira Liberal High School 208.0 250.0 2

6 Xavier Tafoya Liberal High School 207.0 225.0 1

7 Abdiel Cabezas Hugoton 205.0 195.0 0

8 Gabe Crist Deerfield High School 209.0 195.0 0

9 Zach Dreitz Liberal High School 213.0 185.0 0

10 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 207.0 135.0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 brady welker Scott City 209.0 480.0 10

2 Robert Williams Hugoton 210.0 425.0 8

3 Xavier Tafoya Liberal High School 207.0 405.0 6

4 Abdiel Cabezas Hugoton 205.0 385.0 4

5 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 219.0 370.0 2

6 Erek Lira Liberal High School 208.0 360.0 1

7 Gabe Crist Deerfield High School 209.0 315.0 0

8 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 207.0 250.0 0

9 Christopher Michel Wichita County 210.0 0 0

10 Zach Dreitz Liberal High School 213.0 0 0



Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 brady welker Scott City 209.0 325.0 10

2 Xavier Tafoya Liberal High School 207.0 275.0 8

3 Robert Williams Hugoton 210.0 275.0 6

4 Erek Lira Liberal High School 208.0 225.0 4

5 Gabe Crist Deerfield High School 209.0 225.0 2

6 Abdiel Cabezas Hugoton 205.0 215.0 1

7 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 219.0 200.0 0

8 Zach Dreitz Liberal High School 213.0 185.0 0

9 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 207.0 140.0 0

10 Christopher Michel Wichita County 210.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 brady welker Scott City 209.0 1110.0 10

2 Robert Williams Hugoton 210.0 980.0 8

3 Xavier Tafoya Liberal High School 207.0 905.0 6

4 Erek Lira Liberal High School 208.0 835.0 4

5 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 219.0 835.0 2

6 Abdiel Cabezas Hugoton 205.0 795.0 1

7 Gabe Crist Deerfield High School 209.0 735.0 0

8 Nathan Ward Liberal High School 207.0 525.0 0

9 Zach Dreitz Liberal High School 213.0 370.0 0

10 Christopher Michel Wichita County 210.0 280.0 0


